***TENTATIVE MEETING SCHEDULE***

BEVERLY CONSERVATION COMMISSION

MEETING DATES AND FILING DEADLINES

January 2012 - June 2012

Meetings Held In Locations As Noted Below 

	MEETING DATE
	NOI, ANOI, RDA & ANRAD

APPLICATION DEADLINE

	Tuesday, January 3, 2012

@ Beverly Public Library, 32 Essex Street


	Thursday, December 22, 2011 @ Noon

	Tuesday, January 31, 2012

@ City Hall, 3rd Floor Council Chambers


	Thursday, January 19, 2012 @ Noon

	Tuesday, February 28, 2012 

@ Beverly Public Library, 32 Essex Street


	Thursday, February 16, 2012 @ Noon

	Tuesday, March 13, 2012

@ City Hall, 3rd Floor Council Chambers


	Thursday, March 1, 2012 @ Noon

	Tuesday, April 3, 2012

@ City Hall, 3rd Floor Council Chambers


	Thursday, March 22, 2012 @ Noon

	Tuesday, April 24, 2012

@ Beverly Farms Library, 24 Vine Street


	Thursday, April 12, 2012 @ Noon

	Tuesday, May 22, 2012

@ Beverly Public Library, 32 Essex Street


	Thursday, May 11, 2012 @ Noon 

	Tuesday, June 12, 2012

@ City Hall, 3rd Floor Council Chambers


	Thursday, May 31, 2012 @ Noon


